© 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
POW
ER M
O
NITO
RING & PROTECTIO
N
17

A
C
SOURCE
LOAD
B
E
D
DIMENSIONS
RED x 1
ONE TURN
CUSTOMER SUPPLIED
BLK x 2
WIRING
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SCT-0750-005 Split-core current transformer, 5A:0.333V
SCT-0750-050 Split-core current transformer, 50A:0.333V
SCT-1250-100 Split-core current transformer, 100A:0.333V
SCT-1250-200 Split-core current transformer, 200A:0.333V
SCT-1250-300 Split-core current transformer, 300A:0.333V
SCT-1250-400 Split-core current transformer, 400A:0.333V
SCT-2000-600 Split-core current transformer, 600A:0.333V
SCT-2000-800 Split-core current transformer, 800A:0.333V
SCT-2000-1000 Split-core current transformer, 1000A:0.333V
SCT-2000-1200 Split-core current transformer, 1200A:0.333V
MODEL DESCRIPTION
SCT-2000-1500 Split-core current transformer, 1500A:0.333V
SCT-0400-000*2 Split-current current transformer, 0-50:0.333V
SCT-0400-005 Split-current current transformer, 5A:0.333V
SCT-0400-010 Split-current current transformer, 10A:0.333V
SCT-0400-015 Split-current current transformer, 15A:0.333V
SCT-0400-020 Split-current current transformer, 20A:0.333V
SCT-0400-025 Split-current current transformer, 25A:0.333V
SCT-0400-030 Split-current current transformer, 3A:0.333V
SCT-0400-050 Split-current current transformer, 50A:0.333V
*2 -000 have no burden resistor and the output voltage is clamped
to 22 volts
SCT-1250
ORDERING INFORMATION